
21.03.2017
UAY:n Ilma-asemestaruuskilpailut                  

Puhjonmäki, Kuusankoski 20. - 21.03.2017

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja N

1. Eija Pulkki Hämeenlinna 90 91 90 92 363

10m Ilmakivääri 60 ls, sarja Y

1. Taneli Ripatti MPKK 94 93 98 96 95 96 572

2. Martti Luhtajärvi Pirkanmaa 93 96 94 94 93 95 565

3. Jesse Hyttinen MPKK 89 92 95 97 95 94 562

4. Matti Viljakainen Lounais-Suomi 91 92 92 94 95 92 556

5. Teemu Ukkola MPKK 90 91 91 93 92 92 549

6. Mikko Taussi Pirkanmaa 93 92 88 92 90 88 543

7. Pentti Meri Pohjois-Kymi 87 85 91 90 83 86 522

8. Jukka Salila Keski-Suomi 83 85 85 91 87 85 516

9. Timo Mäkelä Keski-Suomi 87 86 76 86 82 89 506

10. Joonas Knuuti Pirkanmaa 83 84 85 85 81 87 505

11. Juha Suurnäkki Pohjois-Kymi 88 83 83 81 82 83 500

12. Paavo Seppänen Keski-Suomi 76 89 80 83 86 85 499

13. Aulis Järviniemi Pirkanmaa 79 80 86 83 90 78 496

14. Uolevi Piispanen Lounais-Suomi 79 77 83 78 78 74 469

15. Jani Ranta Keski-Suomi 75 73 86 83 71 80 468

16. Teemu Tanninen MPKK 52 74 54 68 69 72 389

17. Juhani Sulonen MPKK 64 58 54 67 69 56 368

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja Y50

1. Mikko Taussi Pirkanmaa 96 92 94 92 374

2. Martti Luhtajärvi Pirkanmaa 91 97 89 90 367

3. Matti Viljakainen Lounais-Suomi 89 89 94 93 365

4. Jari Lahdenvesi Helsinki 87 90 89 96 362

5. Jukka Nikkari Lounais-Suomi 88 84 87 92 351

6. Pentti Meri Pohjois-Kymi 88 85 89 86 348

7. Aulis Järviniemi Pirkanmaa 82 79 83 88 332

8. Juha Suurnäkki Pohjois-Kymi 88 77 82 83 330

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja Y60

1. Torsti Annala Suomenlahti 88 90 89 90 357

2. Timo Mäkelä Keski-Suomi 77 81 94 89 341

3. Jukka Salila Keski-Suomi 86 82 85 84 337

4. Pertti Gostowski Helsinki 88 81 82 85 336

5. Paavo Seppänen Keski-Suomi 80 82 80 82 324

6. Uolevi Piispanen Lounais-Suomi 76 73 79 77 305

10m Ilmakivääri 40 ls, sarja Y70

1. Juhani Sillanpää Pirkanmaa 49 64 68 72 253

Kuusankosken Ampujat ry
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10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja N

1. Kristina Baumgartner Suomenlahti 87 92 89 84 352

10m Ilmapistooli 60 ls, sarja Y

1. Torsti Annala Suomenlahti 93 97 92 90 91 92 555

2. Joonas Knuuti Pirkanmaa 93 90 92 92 92 92 551

3. Mika Irla Suomenlahti 94 89 90 91 90 95 549 8x

4. Jukka Nikkari Lounais-Suomi 88 96 92 91 90 92 549 8x

5. Lars-Christian Schauman Pirkanmaa 93 88 93 90 92 89 545

6. Vesa Ennevaara Suomenlahti 89 85 90 88 94 95 541 10x

7. Hannu Palomäki Keski-Suomi 92 89 91 89 91 89 541 5x

8. Harri Huttunen MPKK 90 90 89 95 87 89 540

9. Kristina Baumgartner Suomenlahti 88 85 92 94 87 91 537

10. Risto Korhonen Keski-Suomi 89 86 93 93 90 85 536

11. Jukka Leikos Helsinki 87 89 88 87 92 90 533

12. Marko Haikkola Lounais-Suomi 81 85 88 83 87 88 512

13. Markku Lainevirta Helsinki 90 85 81 84 90 81 511

14. Auvo Viita-aho Helsinki 84 74 85 81 87 93 504

15. Jani Ranta Keski-Suomi 80 78 86 90 89 79 502

16. Aulis Järviniemi Pirkanmaa 79 85 86 85 82 84 501

17. Raimo Ranta Keski-Suomi 78 82 76 88 77 89 490

18. Vesa Nissinen Helsinki 79 87 70 76 82 82 476

19. Heikki Karppinen Keski-Suomi 62 80 67 68 74 75 426

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja Y50

1. Risto Korhonen Keski-Suomi 89 91 89 93 362 4x

2. Jukka Nikkari Lounais-Suomi 91 88 92 91 362 2x

3. Mika Irla Suomenlahti 93 86 85 91 355

4. Auvo Viita-aho Helsinki 85 92 85 88 350

5. Marko Haikkola Lounais-Suomi 80 86 88 85 339

6. Matti Viljakainen Lounais-Suomi 86 92 80 78 336

7. Aulis Järviniemi Pirkanmaa 87 82 88 76 333

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja Y60

1. Torsti Annala Suomenlahti 94 91 93 90 368

2. Hannu Palomäki Keski-Suomi 94 95 91 83 363

3. Vesa Ennevaara Suomenlahti 89 85 89 92 355

4. Markku Lainevirta Helsinki 80 82 86 90 338

5. Ari Hyvönen Pohjois-Kymi 87 79 80 84 330

6. Pekka Partonen Helsinki 77 84 83 79 323

7. Juha Koski Pohjois-Kymi 80 74 82 73 309

8. Heikki Karppinen Keski-Suomi 62 66 80 75 283

10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja Y70

1. Kari Löfgren Keski-Suomi 85 91 89 93 358

2. Seppo Tiensuu Helsinki 88 88 78 75 329

3. Raimo Ranta Keski-Suomi 73 82 79 81 315

4. Juhani Sillanpää Pirkanmaa 79 78 83 67 307

Kuusankosken Ampujat ry
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10m Ilmapistooli 40 ls, sarja Y75

1. Matti Mähönen Helsinki 87 78 80 82 327

2. Keijo Vesanen Helsinki 84 77 84 78 323

3. Jaakko Virkajärvi Pohjois-Kymi 78 79 87 75 319

4. Matti Finnilä Pohjois-Kymi 70 57 83 76 286

5. Ari-Ilmari Iisakkala Pohjois-Kymi 58 57 60 66 241

10m Ilmakivääri joukkueet, sarja Y

1. MPKK 1683
Taneli Ripatti 572, Jesse Hyttinen 562, Teemu Ukkola 549

2. Pirkanmaa 1613
Martti Luhtajärvi 565, Mikko Taussi 543, Joonas Knuuti 505

3. Keski-Suomi 1521
Timo Mäkelä 506, Jukka Salila 516, Paavo Seppänen 499

10m Ilmakivääri joukkueet, sarja Y50

1. Pirkanmaa 1073
Mikko Taussi 374, Martti Luhtajärvi 367, Aulis Järviniemi 332

2. Lounais-Suomi 1021
Jukka Nikkari 351, Matti Viljakainen 365, Uolevi Piispanen 305

3. Keski-Suomi 1002
Timo Mäkelä 341, Jukka Salila 337, Paavo Seppänen 324

10m Ilmapistooli joukkueet, sarja Y

1. Suomenlahti 1645
Torsti Annala 555, Vesa Ennevaara 541, Mika Irla 549

2. Pirkanmaa 1597
Lars-Christian Schauman 545, Joonas Knuuti 551, Aulis Järviniemi 501

3. Keski-Suomi 1579
Hannu Palomäki 541, Risto Korhonen 536, Jani Ranta 502

4. Helsinki 1548
Jukka Leikos 533, Markku Lainevirta 511, Auvo Viita-aho 504

10m Ilmapistooli joukkueet, sarja Y50

1. Keski-Suomi 1083
Risto Korhonen 362, Hannu Palomäki 363, Kari Löfgren 358

2. Suomenlahti 1078
Mika Irla 355, Torsti Annala 368, Vesa Ennevaara 355

3. Lounais-Suomi 1037
Marko Haikkola 339, Jukka Nikkari 362, Matti Viljakainen 336

4. Helsinki 1017
Auvo Viita-aho 350, Markku Lainevirta 338, Seppo Tiensuu 329

5. Helsinki 2 973
Pekka Partonen 323, Matti Mähönen 327, Keijo Vesanen 323

6. Pohjois-Kymi 958
Ari Hyvönen 330, Jaakko Virkajärvi 319, Juha Koski 309

Kuusankosken Ampujat ry


